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WINE
by the glass

SPARKLING 200nl BTL RED | USA
2021 PROSECCO | ZONIN | ITALY 15 55 2020 CABERNET SAUVIGNON | SUBMISSION | CALIFORNIA 70
2024 CABERNET SAUVIGNON | J. LOHR SEVEN O0AKS 75
WHITE | ROSE 60z 90z BIL CALIFORNIA
2019 ANCIENT VINE ZINFANDEL | MOSS ROXX | LODI 130
2023 PINOT GRIGIO | OGGI | ITALY 13 17 50
2021 CABERNET SAUVIGNON | STAGS LEAP | NAPA VALLEY 170
2024 REISLING | DEINHARD GREEN LABEL 13 17 50
GERMANY 2020 CABERNET SAUVIGNON | CAKEBREAD CELLARS 300
NAPA VALLEY
2022 CHARDONNAY | J. LOHR RIVERSTONE 16 22 65
CALIFORNIA 2020 CABERNET SAUVIGNON | CAYMUS | NAPA VALLEY 320
2023 ROSE | GERARD BERTRAND COTE DE ROSES 16 22 65 2019 CABERNET SAUVIGNON | JOSEPH PHELPS | NAPA VALLEY 350
FRANCE
2024 SAUVIGNON BLANC | OYSTER BAY 16 22 65 RED | TTALY

NEW ZEALAND
2019 CHIANTI CLASSICO | RUFFINO RISERVA DUCALE | TUSCANY 80

2020 RIPASSO VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO SUPERIORE | TOMMASI 85

RED VENETO, ITALY
2023 SYRAH | PORCUPINE RIDGE 14 18 54 2016 BRUNELLO | ANTONLUCA | TUSCANY 160
SOUTH AFRICA
2019 CHIANTI | LUIANO | GRAN SELEZIONE OTTANTUNO 180
2022 PINOT NOIR | OYSTER BAY 16 22 65
NEW ZEALAND 2016 BRUNELLO | IL POGGIOLO | MONTALCINO- TOSCANA 200
2022 MALBEC | CATENA | ARGENTINA 16 22 65
2023 CHIANTI CLASSICO | ANTINORI PEPPOLI 16 22 65 RED | FRANCE
ITALY 2019 | CHATEAUX ARGADENS BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR | BORDEAUX 90
2021 CABERNET SAUVIGNON | FRANCIS COPPOLA 18 24 70
CALIFORNIA
OTHER REGIONS
- 2021 SHIRAZ | TWO HANDS GNARLY DUDES | BAROSSA VALLEY 62
share the bottle | |
2019 CARMENERE | PUNTI FERRER | RAPEL VALLEY | CHILE 72
WHITE | USA 2021 SYRAH | ESCUDO R0J0 | CHILE 80
2019 ROSE ZINFANDEL | 0ZV OAK RIDGE WINERY | CALIFORNIA 75
2021 CHARDONNAY | LA CREMA | SONOMA COAST 90
| | SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE
2022 SAUVIGNON BLANC | OUTWARD PRESQU’ILE 116 ,
2020 ROSE SPIRTZ | ROCKWAY 9 | FRANCE 55
NV CHAMPAGNE BRUT | VEUVE CLICQUOT (375ML) 100
WHITE ,l FRANCE NV CHAMPAGNE BRUT | VEUVE CLICQUOT 190
2021 ROSE | LA GALOCHE DOMAINE SAINT-CYR | BEAUJOLAIS 70
, NV CHAMPAGNE BRUT | MOET & CHANDON | FRANCE 195
2018 ROSE | LA VIE EN ROSE | FRANCE 78
BRUT ROSE | MOET & CHANDON | FRANCE 220
2022 SEMILLON | BLACK LION & DRAGON | CHATEAU ROUBINE 130
2012 CHAMPAGNE BRUT | DOM PERIGNON 500

WHITE | ITALY
2020 PINOT GRIGIO | SANTA MARGHERITA 65

OTHER REGIONS
SAUGIVNON BLANC | KIM CRAWFORD | MARLBOROUGH 70
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BEER

ON DRAUGHT
COORS LIGHT
COORS ORIGINAL
BLUE MOON

MILLER LITE
GUINNESS
CREEMORE SPRINGS
MADRI

HEINEKEN

TALL CANS
MBR HELLES LAGER
COORS LIGHT
COORS ORIGINAL
MILLER LITE
STRONGBOW DRY

L IQUOR

VODKA 1oz
SMIRNOFF

TITOS
CHOPIN
GREY GOOSE
KETEL ONE

TEQUILA 1oz
DON JULIO

PATRON SILVER
CASAMIGOS BLANCO
CASAMIGOS ANEJO
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL
CLASE AZUL

WHISKEY / RYE
WISERS

JAMESON
JACK DANIELS
CROWN ROYAL

BOURBON 1oz
BULLEIT

WOODFORD

COGNAC 1lo:z
ST REMY BRANDY

HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY X0

PORT 2oz

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

12
12
13
13
16
50

10
35

TAYLOR FLADGATE 20YRS 16

120z 200z 600z

~

10
10
10
10

HEINEKEN

SoL

BLUE MOON

HOP VALEY IPA

GIN 1oz
BEEFEATER

TANQUERAY
BOMBAY
HENDRICKS

RUM 1oz

CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE

BACARDI GOLD
BACARDI BLACK

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED

SCOTCH 1oz
BALLENTINE’S

9
9
9
9

12
12
12
12

JOHNNIE WALKER RED

GLENFIDDICH 12YRS
GLENLIVET
LAGAVULIN 8YRS
GLENMORANGIE 0S
MACALLAN GOLD

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

TALISKER
AUCHENTOSHAN
0BAN

GLENMORANGIE 10YRS

GLENFIDDICH 18YRS
LAGAVULIN 16YRS

GRAPPA 20z
SARPA DI POLI

27

27
27
35
35
35
35

11
11
11
11

9
12
12
13
15
15
15
15
15
16
17
22
22

17
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

CRANBERRY-ROSEMARY GIN & TONIC | 14

gin, cranberry-rosemary syrup, lime, tonic

SMOKED MUSKOKA OLD FASHIONED | 15

bourbon, wild muskoka spiced maple bitters, maple syrup

POMEGRANATE MARGARITA | 15

tequiila, ginger liqueur, lime, ginger syrup,
pomegranate juice, jalapefio

BLOOD ORANGE PISCO SOUR | 15

pisco, elderflower liqueur, blood orange syrup, egg whites

HOLIDAY ESPRESSO MARTINI | 16

vodka, kahlua, peppermint syrup, espresso, bitters

SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

PEAR & THYME LEMONADE | 10

honey, pear and thyme syrup, lemon, soda water

BLOOD ORANGE GIN SOUR | 11

non-alcoholic gin, blood orange syrup, lime,
wild muskoka orange, sumac bitters

HEINEKEN © 7
GUINNESS 0 11
SAN BENEDETTO | FLAT (750 ML) 10
SAN BENEDETTO | SPARKLING (750 ML) 10
SMART WATER 3
JUICE/POP/MILK 5
HOT CHOCOLATE 4
TEA 4
COFFEE 5
ESPRESSO 5
AMERICANO 5
CAPPUCCINO/LATTE 6



